BNP PARIBAS Americas At a glance





The bank for a changing world



OUR PRESENCE IN THE AMERICAS





NORTH AMERICA BUSINESS LINES & SOLUTIONS

At BNP Paribas, we are committed to being your partner in this changing world, drawing upon expertise built over 160 years and a global presence spanning 74 countries and more than 189,000 employees¹. The Bank offers a comprehensive range of banking and investment advisory services through two core businesses: Corporate & Institutional Banking and Retail Banking and Services (comprised of Domestic Markets and International Financial Services).

In North America, the Bank's largest market after France, our 16,000 employees are dedicated to providing you with the innovative banking solutions you need to move forward into the future with confidence.

Nearly

¹ As of March 31, 2016







BNP Paribas has been in Latin America since 1914, when it opened a representative office in Argentina. Today BNP Paribas is present in six Latin America countries with nearly 3,800 employees across the two core businesses, Corporate & Institutional Banking and Retail Banking and Services.





BNP Paribas is focused on building and growing relationships with clients through dedicated coverage teams for corporate and institutional clients as well as investor relationship management support, enabling the Bank to provide integrated services across a comprehensive range of products.

Global Custodian Survey 2012-2015



INTERNATIONAL BANKING INSTITUTION

LEADING BANK IN THE EUROZONE AND PROMINENT

Whether in North America, Europe or across the globe, BNP Paribas is

CORPORATE SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

For the Group, being a responsible bank means living up to its economic responsibilities and working to finance projects for its clients, as well as being committed to the communities that surround us.

Our CSR policy is structured around four pillars:







CONTACT US

SUPPORTING TENNIS FOR OVER 40 YEARS WEARETENNIS.COM



BNP Paribas Open in Indian Wells, CA



Bank of the West Classic in Palo Alto, CA



The Davis Cup and Fed Cup by BNP Paribas

BNP Paribas Showdown

BNP PARIBAS SHOWDOWN

in NYC

We Are Tennis

PRESERVING AND SHOWCASING OUR CULTURAL HERITAGE





Whitney Museum of American Art



Alonzo King **LINFS Ballet**

BNP Paribas Americas Headquarters

787 Seventh Avenue New York, NY 10019 +1 212 841 3000 usa.bnpparibas

Follow us:



Bank of the West

180 Montgomery Street San Francisco, CA 94104 +1 800 400 2781 www.bankofthewest.com

Follow us:



DISCLAIMER

This document has been prepared by BNP PARIBAS for informational purposes only. Although the information in this document has been obtained from sources which BNP PARIBAS believes to be reliable, we do not represent or warrant its accuracy, and such information may be incomplete or condensed. This document does not constitute a prospectus or solicitation and is not intended to be and must not be the sole basis for any evaluation of the securities discussed herein. All estimates and opinions included in this document constitute our judgment as of the date of the document and may be subject to change without notice. Changes to assumptions may have a material impact on any recommendations made herein. BNP PARIBAS or its affiliates may, from time to time, have a position or make a market in the securities mentioned in this document, or in derivative instruments based thereon, may solicit, perform or have performed investment banking, underwriting or other services (including acting as adviser, manager or lender) for any company, institution or person referred to in this document and may, to the extent permitted by law, have used the information herein contained, or the research or analysis upon which it is based, before its publication. BNP PARIBAS or its affiliates will not be responsible for the consequences of reliance upon any opinion or statement contained herein or for any omission. This document is confidential and is being submitted to selected recipients only. It may not be reproduced (in whole or in part) to any other person without the prior written permission of BNP PARIBAS. Any U.S. person receiving this presentation and wishing to effect a transaction in any security discussed herein, must do so through a U.S. Registered broker-dealer. BNP PARIBAS Securities Corp, a subsidiary of BNP PARIBAS.

©2016 BNP PARIBAS. All rights reserved.



The bank for a changing world